Castrain o’ Mhadaldh-rualdh

e o

Canlon Loch

i

Ton Beit

Location Plan

Scale 1:5000 @ A1

1=

$<>

£

o

B9176 Road

B817 Road

1:100
1:200
1:250
1:500
1:1000
1:2000
1:2500
1:5000

tm 2m  3m  4m  5m  6m  7m _ 8m  9m _ 10m

_ 5m 10m 15m ' 20m

.., .5m _ . fOm_ . . 15m_ . 20m_ _ _  25m

........ om, . ., 2m, 3m, 4m  50m

10m ?dm ., 30m .40'rr.1 f50'rr] §dm 70m L .80'rr] Qdm 1.0'0m

~ 50m o 100m 150m 200m

. 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m
100m ( ( ( (

Notes

1. All dimensions are shown in metres unless noted

otherwise.
2. Do not scale from this drawing.

3. Total planning redline boundary area: 55.354Ha.

Legend
Planning Redline Boundary

[~ "_"] AreaExcluded From Redline Boundary

List of Addresses

1 Culcraggie Lodge, Alness, 1V17 0XH

2 Clashnabuiac Farmhouse, Alness, IV17 0XH

3 Dilkusha, Novar Toll, Alness, IV17 0XR

4 Dairy House, Evanton, Dingwall, IV16 9XL

0 18/02/2025 LOCTION PLAN - ORIGINAL

WL JH

REV DATE DESCRIPTION

BY CHK'D

Field

Fora - Montacute Yards
186 Shoreditch High Street

London

FIELD =T

PROJECT

FYRISH BESS

TITLE

Location Plan

DISCIPLINE

PLANNING
DRAWING STATUS
FOR PLANNING
SCALE DATE DRAWN BY CHECKED BY APPROVED BY
1:5000 @A1 18/02/2025 WL JH ED
PROJECT NO. DRAWING NO. REV.
BTGBFYRO1 002.1.1 00




	Sheets and Views
	002.1.1 - Location Plan


