



	1:100	1m	2m	3m	4m	5m	6m	7m	8m	9m	10m
	1:200		_ 5ր	า		10m	' '	15n	n ¦ ,		20m
	1:250		5m		10m		15m		20m		25m
	1:500		10m		20m		30m		40m		50m
	1:1000	10m	20m	30m	40m	50m	60m	70m	80m	90m	100m
	1:2000		5Qı	m ,		100m		150	n ¦		200m
	1:2500		50m		100m		150m		200m		250m
	1:5000		100m		200m		300m		400m		500m

<u>Notes</u>

1. All dimensions are shown in metres unless noted otherwise.

2. Do not scale from this drawing.

3. Total planning redline boundary area: 55.354Ha.

Planning Redline Boundary Area Excluded From Redline Boundary

1	Culcraggie Lodge, Alness, IV17 0XH								
2	Clashnabuiac Farmhouse, Alness, IV17 0XH								
	D''I I N T II AI D'47 0\4D								

List of Addresses

Dilkusha, Novar Toll, Alness, IV17 0XR Dairy House, Evanton, Dingwall, IV16 9XL

LOCTION PLAN - ORIGINAL 18/02/2025 DESCRIPTION



Field Fora - Montacute Yards 186 Shoreditch High Street London E1 6HU

FYRISH BESS

Location Plan

DISCIPLINE

FOR PLANNING

18/02/2025 REV. **00** BTGBFYR01 002.1.1

PLANNING